Highlights
EPIC™ Form Factor
Industry-standard format with PC/104-Plus expansion.
Intel Atom D525 or D425 Processor
1.8 GHz performance. Single or dual core options.
Low power consumption.
Industrial Temperature Version
-40° to +85°C operation for harsh environments.

Windows, Windows Embedded, Linux, VxWorks, and QNX
VersaLogic Corporation  •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR  97062  •  (503) 747-2261  •  Info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model Processor Cores Speed Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPIC-25SA Atom D425 Single 1.8 GHz 0° to +60°C Heatsink (fanless)
VL-EPIC-25SB Atom D525 Dual 1.8 GHz 0° to +60°C Heatsink (fanless)
VL-EPIC-25EA Atom D425 Single 1.8 GHz -40° to +85°C Fan
VL-EPIC-25EAR^ Atom D425 Single 1.8 GHz -40° to +85°C Fan
VL-EPIC-25RA* Atom D425 Single 1.8 GHz -40° to +85°C Fan
VL-EPIC-25RB* Atom D525 Dual 1.8 GHz -40° to +85°C Fan
^ Conforal coated - Urethane
* Special order. Ruggedized Ethernet connectors.
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable Kit
VL-CKR-IGUA Development cable kit
VL-CBR-5013 System I/O paddleboard
VL-CBR-4004 Paddleboards for analog and digital I/O
VL-CBR-2022 ATX power adapter cable
VL-CBR-1201 12-pin 2 mm (latching) / 15-pin VGA adapter
VL-CBR-0702 19.75” SATA cable (latching)
VL-CBR-0401 6.25” ATX to SATA power adapter
VL-HDW-105 (x2) 0.6" standoff package (metric thread)
Cables
VL-CBR-0701 19.75” SATA cable
VL-CBR-0804 12” Ethernet adapter (latching)
VL-CBR-1401 Cable assembly for (2) SPX modules
VL-CBR-1402 Cable assembly for (4) SPX modules
VL-CBR-2010 20" 18-bit LVDS flat panel (Hirose)
VL-CBR-2011 20" 18-bit LVDS flat panel (JAE)
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA adapter board
Memory
VL-MM7-xxxx DDR3 SDRAM module
SSD
VL-CFM-xxx CompactFlash module (IDE)